WHITMAN COUNTY

Depantment of Public Works

Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 430
Colfax, WA 99111-0430
Administration/Engineering
Road Maintenance
Equipment Rental & Revolving
Solid Waste Division
Planning Division
Building & Development

WHITMAN COUNTY

PHONE: (509) 397-6206
Fax: (509) 397-6210

N. 310 Main

2nd Floor Public Service Bldg.

Colfax, WA 99111

PLANNING COMMISSION

NAME

Dave Gibney
Chairman

Brian Davies
Vice-Chair

Tami Southern
Chris Melhus
David McKeirnan
Dean Kinzer
Weston Kane
William “Bill” Myers

Julian Matthews

Whitman County Planning Department

Alan Thomson, County Planner:
509-397-5211 - Work
Email: alan.thomson@whitmancounty.net

Grace Di Biase, Assistant County Planner:
509-397-5209 - Work
Email: grace.dibiase@whitmancounty.net

david.werner@whitmancounty.gov

EXPIRES

12-31-25

12-31-26

12-31-29

12-31-29

12-31-29

12-31-29

12-31-25

12-31-29

12-31-29

UPDATED 09-24-2025



